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1994 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following minimums rushmg and passing - 80 yards, interception and l(ici(off returns - 90 
yards, punt retums - 80 yards, punts -'70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Fonward-pass piays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, Iisting passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Ownpiayer(s) Opponent Typeofplay Scored? 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Min) 
106 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

Ust 

TOTALOFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVINQ 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-return yards 
Kici<off-retum yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Piays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Piays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Compietions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles 

1994 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
only those surpassing the mmimums shown at left 

Total Player 

1994 TEAM SiNGLE-GAME HtGHS 
Total Opponent 

Opponent 

1 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any players in the following categones who played in 1994 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics shouid not include postseaspn games Under "Years," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1991-94 

TOTAL OFFgNSE (7.W0 yards) 

RUSHiNG (3.900 yards) 

Years Games Plays Yards 

Years Games Rushes 

PASSINQ /aas completions or 6.800 yards) Years Games Att 

RECEIVINQ (190 catches or 3.000 yards) Ci'ciepasition.(WR.SEFi..TEWB.RB) Years 

PUNTING/Mm. 100 Dunta) Years 

Comp 

Games 

SCORING rMm.27S peints) 

IMTEHCEPTION8 fMIn. gS intercaptlons) 

FIELDGOALS fMIn. 35 made) 

Years Games TDs 

Years 

Years 

Games 

Qames 

Net Yards 

Int 

Catohes 

Punts 

PATs 

int 

Att 

Yards 

Yards 

Yards 

FQs 

Yards 

Made 

TD 

TD 

TD 

Avg 

Pts 

TO 

Long 


